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Poll Results

Absentee &

Ray
(Buddy)
Burgess

Provisional Results

277

Total

Mark A.
Weeks

88

364

365

Council
Seat #4

143

507

Billy
Deisler

229

Henry
Ennis

80

407

309

City
Clerk

149

556

Susie
Campbeil-
Work

437

Walter R.
King

160

182

597

63

245




