City of DeFuniak Springs Municipal and Special Election April 14, 2009 OFFICIAL Record of Election

City		Absentee &	
Marshal	Poll Results	Provisional Results	Total
Ray (Buddy) Burgess	277	88	365
Mark A. Weeks	364	143	507
Council Seat #4			
Billy Deisler	229	80	309
Henry Ennis	407	149	556
City			
Clerk			
Susie Campbell- Work	437	160	597
Walter R. King	182	63	245